CODENO
40600100
40600982
40600990
40603335
48203004
50102400
50300100
50300255
50300260
50800205
50800515
52000110
67000500
67100100
70100405
- 70100450
70106500
70400100
70400200
* 78001110
* 78100100
* 78100105
* 78300200
20001800
20002900
20012130
20012164
20012754
20016001
20016002
70030250
Z0030350

* SPECIALTY ITEMS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ITEM

BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT
TEMPORARY RAMP

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 13/4"

CONCRETE REMOVAL

FLOOR DRAINS

CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE

RARIDGE DECK GROONIMNG
REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED

BAR SPLICERS

PREFORMED JOINT STRIP SEAL
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,STANDARD 701321
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,STANDARD 701201
TEMPORARY BRIDGE TRAFFIC SIGNALS

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE4"

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(BRIDGE)
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL
APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (PARTIAL DEPTH)

BASE COURSE (OPTION)

BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/4"

BRIDGE DECK MICROSILICA CONCRETE OVERLAY 2 1/2"
STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 5")
DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE)

DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE If)

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (NON-REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (NON- REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

FAP 729 (US-136)
VERMILION CO.

URBAN

TWO LANE
100% STATE

S.N.092-0144

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0014

TOTAL
UNIT QUANTITY
GALLON 77.0
sQYD 347.0
SQYD 100.0
TON 42.0
SQYD 350.0
CUYD 6.8
EACH 8.0
cuUYD 7.8
ggﬁﬂ% g@f8J>
EACH 10.0
FOOT 100.0
CALMO 5.0
LSuM 1.0
EACH 1.0
L SUM 1.0
EACH 1.0
FOOT 362.5
FOOT 362.5
FOOT 673.0
EAGH 2.0
EACH 2.0
EACH 4.0
SQYD 20.0
sSQYD 528.0
SQYD 652.0
SQYD 652.0
SQFT 90.0
SQYD 14.0
sSQYD 22.0
EACH 2.0
EACH 2.0
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